#H
01
05
11
13
15
22
24
30
32
43

#

02
05
10
11
20
22
23
25
30
42
50

NAME

Naudier Becton
Liz Davide
Chloe Falconer
Mary Davide
Camille Worstell
Julia Hartnett
Taylor Mikesell
Caitlin Tytler
Destinee Lee
Triniti Lee
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

NAME

Jasmine Konneker
Sommer Pitzer
Maria Chellis
Casey George
Peyton Guice
Kaylah Ivey
Maliyah Johnson
Andrea Sengbeh
Gabriella Marinelli
Cailin Duffy
Ashley King
Keianna Calloway
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

2016 Classic in the Country Challenge

Westerville South vs Massillon Jackson
Game Number: 14 Date: 1/18/2016

FG
0/0
1/2
0/0
0/2
0/1
22
8/19
7/8
3/13
11

22/48

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

FG
0/0
3/11
1/3
3/8
4/11
ar7
0/0
0/0
0/3
1/6
0/2
0/1

16/52

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

3Pt
0/0

0/1

0/0

0/2

0/1

0/0

6/11
0/0

217

0/0

8/22

14/30
6/13
212

3Pt
0/0
1/5
1/3
2/3
0/3
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/4
0/0
0/0

4/18

9/24
1/9
4/6

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE

FT
0/0
0/0
0/0
172
0/0
0/0
3/4
6/6
2/2
0/0

12/14

46.7%
46.2%
100.0%

FT
0/0
2/2
0/0
2/2
1/4
2/4
0/0
0/0
0/0
4/6
0/0
0/0

11/18

37.5%
11.1%
66.7%

Game Time: 10:00 AM

1

Massillon Jackson 14

Westerville South 15

Visitors: Massillon Jackson

PTS ORB DRB

0 0 1
2 0 4
0 0 0
1 1 1
0 0 0
4 0 0
25 1 1
20 7 11
10 0 4
2 0 0
3 2

64 12 24

2nd Half 8/18

2nd Half 2/9
2nd Half

Home: Westerville South

PTS ORB DRB
0 0 0
9 2 3
3 0 1
10 0 1
9 2 1
10 4 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
6 1 4
0 1 0
0 1 0
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2nd Half
2nd Half 3/9
2nd Half

10/12

7/28

7/12
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44.4%
22.2%
83.3%
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25.0%
33.3%
58.3%
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Game
Game
Game
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Game
Game
Game

3 4
15 13
9 15
TO BS
1 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
4 2
2 0
2 1
0 0
14 3
22/48
8/22
12/14
TO BS
0 0
4 0
1 0
0 0
5 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
1 0
13 2
16/52
4/18
11/18

oT

[%2]
—

O r kP O OO O F Pk

45.8%
36.4%
85.7%

[%2]
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30.8%
22.2%
61.1%

Final
64

47

MIN
5:24
12:28
3:05
19:29
7:47
20:57
31:27
28:42
27:12
2:38

MIN
0:22
30:06
16:08
16:41
30:27
17:45
0:08
0:22
13:53
22:36
9:28
1:47



